
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 4,4 4,3 37

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 0,6 37

3 JOHER, MAJDI 3 2,7 36

4 PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 5,3 4,9 35

HELLENAES, THOR 2,6 2,4 35

6 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,1 5,4 33

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 1,8 33

8 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,1 7,4 32

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,2 5 32

10 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,1 31

11 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 2,9 3 30

12 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 9,8 9,4 29

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 2,3 29

14 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 15 14 28

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 4,8 5,2 28

16 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,3 9,2 27

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,5 27

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 5,3 27

19 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,6 26

20 KRISTINSSON, ARNAR 8 24

21 MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 15,3 14,5 23

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO 12,2 12,1 23

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10 10,1 23

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,3 8,4 23

25 BRANDT, FRANK 12,5 12,4 22

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11,4 22

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,6 22

28 SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO 12,8 13,8 21

KOBER, PETER 8,6 9 21

30 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 20,4 19,6 20

ROSSI, MASSIMO 17 16,5 20

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 15,1 14,9 20

BLUM, RUDOLF ALEXANDER 15,1 16,1 20

34 HUNGER, KARSTEN 16,4 16,2 19

35 KOBER, VERICA 14,3 14,8 18

NETTEBROK, FRANK 9,4 18

37 SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO 23,6 22,9 17

ALBU, EUGEN 17,8 18,8 17

DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS 14,5 14,7 17

40 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 18,6 16

DUMBADZE , TEONA 16,1 16,9 16

ILIEV, IVAN 15,7 16

ROSSI, GIORGIO 15 16

44 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 15

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 16,8 15

SUKHNI, SAMIR 15,5 15

NOWAK , JAN 15,5 15,8 15

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13 15

49 AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 26,5 14

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,5 22,2 14

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,4 14

LU WANG, HUACHENG 17,5 14

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 15,9 16,3 14

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 14 14

55 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 21,1 21,2 13

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 17,5 18 13

57 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 12

LUDTKE, EVELIN 22,5 22,6 12

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 20,4 21,3 12

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL 12,1 12,4 12

61 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 10

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,4 10

RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL 21,3 10

MARTENS, FREDDY 21,1 10

RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL 17,5 10

66 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 32,8 31,5 9

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 26,5 9

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 21,7 9

69 GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 27,6 8

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 20,7 8

VIRKERG , KAARLO 19 8

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 18,1 8

73 HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM 20 7

74 RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE 22,4 22,6 6

75 RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 27,3 5

POLICART GENE, XAVIER 20,5 5

77 GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA 30,4 4

78 GARCIA  FERRER, Mª ANGELES 41 3

PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION 41,9 41,2 3

PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES 26,8 3

81 ARMAS FALCON, ZORAIDA 36,2 2

BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL 17,1 17,9 2

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 4,4 4,3 40

2 PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 5,3 4,9 39

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,1 7,4 39

4 JOHER, MAJDI 3 2,7 37

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,1 5,4 37

6 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 0,6 36

HELLENAES, THOR 2,6 2,4 36

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,2 5 36

9 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,3 9,2 35

10 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 1,8 34

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA



11 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,5 33

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,6 33

13 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 2,9 3 31

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 4,8 5,2 31

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 5,3 31

16 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,1 30

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 2,3 30

KRISTINSSON, ARNAR 8 30

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,3 8,4 30

20 KOBER, PETER 8,6 9 28

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,6 28

22 NETTEBROK, FRANK 9,4 25

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 15 14 42

2 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 9,8 9,4 38

3 MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 15,3 14,5 37

4 ROSSI, MASSIMO 17 16,5 36

5 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO 12,2 12,1 34

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 15,1 14,9 34

7 BRANDT, FRANK 12,5 12,4 33

HUNGER, KARSTEN 16,4 16,2 33

ALBU, EUGEN 17,8 18,8 33

10 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10 10,1 32

KOBER, VERICA 14,3 14,8 32

DUMBADZE , TEONA 16,1 16,9 32

13 MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11,4 31

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO 12,8 13,8 31

BLUM, RUDOLF ALEXANDER 15,1 16,1 31

DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS 14,5 14,7 31

ILIEV, IVAN 15,7 31

18 LU WANG, HUACHENG 17,5 30

19 NOWAK , JAN 15,5 15,8 29

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 29

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 16,8 29

22 ROSSI, GIORGIO 15 28

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 17,5 18 28

24 SUKHNI, SAMIR 15,5 26

25 VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 14 25

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 15,9 16,3 25

RIOS MORALES, JUSTO MANUEL 17,5 25

28 OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13 24

29 DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL 12,1 12,4 21

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 18,1 21

31 BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL 17,1 17,9 8

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 20,4 19,6 39

2 SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO 23,6 22,9 37

3 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,5 22,2 35

4 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 18,6 34

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,4 34

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 34

7 PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 26,5 33

8 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 21,1 21,2 32

9 AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 26,5 31

10 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 20,4 21,3 30

SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 32,8 31,5 30

12 LUDTKE, EVELIN 22,5 22,6 29

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,4 29

RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 27,3 29

15 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 28

16 MARTENS, FREDDY 21,1 27

GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 27,6 27

18 RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL 21,3 26

19 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 20,7 25

20 GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 21,7 24

21 VIRKERG , KAARLO 19 23

22 RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE 22,4 22,6 22

23 PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES 26,8 21

24 PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION 41,9 41,2 20

25 HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM 20 18

26 POLICART GENE, XAVIER 20,5 17

27 GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA 30,4 15

28 GARCIA  FERRER, Mª ANGELES 41 13

29 ARMAS FALCON, ZORAIDA 36,2 6

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA


